| 6 5 4 3 2 1
ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. | WEIGHT = “ONE DEF‘SE(;’;F"(;('\;S’\I ~ e
1 |WTRTA35 Welded Bracket WTRTA 1 |10.47LBs . NTIAL RELEASE s 07722/09
2 WTRTA.20 REAR FOOT 3 14.56 LBS B UPDATE TABLE PART NUMBERS MSM 12/20/10
3 WTRTA.25 KICKER ANGLE 2 19.18 LBS C UPDATE PIPE CONNECTION, CHANGE BOM HDWR MSM 01/31/13
4 |WTTMA1ll PIVOT PLATE 1 7.13 LBS
5 |[WTTMA.03 TRIPOD ANGLE PLATE 2 3.32LBS
6 DCP10 SMALL CLAMP HALF 4 2.21 LBS O
7 GB-05205 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT 6 0.27 LBS
8 MT-381-8 5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 8 0.64 LBS SEE TABLE
9 |GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 16 | 0.03LBS /
10 |GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 0.00 LBS
11 |GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 16 0.04 LBS
12 |MTXXXXX GALV PIPE (SEE TABLE) 1 -
PART NO. DESCRIPTION 8; 3 8; WEIGHT
= 5 =
= =
WT-TMA-B Water Tower Roof-Top Tripod Mount Base Kit | - | - | - | 126.60 LBS
WT-TMA35-96 | Water Tower Roof-Top Tripod Mount3.5"OD | - | 1 | - | 187.43LBS
WT-TMA45-96 | Water Tower Roof-Top Tripod Mount 4.5" OD | - 1 | 213.24 LBS
U EERLEEE | | 1o __ WITMASB
NOTES: TR T A Aol Torr oi=Tp Tt M e
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. goromes 7o oym |
XK= + 03 REVISION: FINISH
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 C WEALV A2 ‘4/‘/1/1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT SFE TABLE JAIN D RIEWWEEES
6 5 4 ! 3 2 ! 1




